NDS357X IRD User’s Manual
Web-NMS Version: 1.05
Software: 2.00
Hardware: 0.20
Chengdu Dexin Digital Technology Co., Ltd.
                 NDS357X IRD User‟s Manual
About This Manual
Intended Audience

 RF Loop-through Cables                                            2pcs
 Power Cord                                                      1pcs
Ordering Guide
NDS357X, „X‟ should be interpreted as different digits which indicate tuners of different standard.
 NDS3571 DVB-C IRD
 NDS3574 DVB-T/T2 IRD
 NDS3575 DVB-S/S2 IRD